ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE: 4162

INSTITUTION NAME: EDUCATION BAY SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

4162-IT-7-4750 NADIA ISMAIL
4162-1T-8-4751 MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD AMIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

4162-IT-8-4752 SAHABZADA HASSAN KHALID SAHABZADA SHAH KHALID

AFRIDI AFRIDI
4162-IT-8-4753 SAIFULLAH EJAZ FAISAL EJAZ
4162-IT-8-4754 YAMEEN KHAN MUHAMMAD ANWER KHAN

4162-IT-8-4755 YOUSUF KHAN SHAHID KALEEM

SHAIKH MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN MUBEEN

ATIF ALTAF SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH

4162-IT-9-4756  MALAIKA KAMRAN

4162-IT-9-4757 MARUSHA GUL
4162-IT-9-4758 SAFIYA SAIFULLAH

KHAN
4162-IT-9-4759 ZAINAB KHAN HAIDER ALI KHAN
4162-IT-10-4760 ANUM ATIF MUHAMMAD ATIF

4162-IT-10-4761 BUSHRA ISMAIL
4162-IT-10-4762 HAFSA MAHENTI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MAHENTI

4162-IT-10-4763 MARYAM ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

7
8

O 00 0 o

Vo]

90
90
90

90
90
90
90

90
90

90
90
90
90

90

54
54
50

54
51
50
50

50
58

54
45
50
54

42

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
60.00%
55.56%

60.00%
56.67%
55.56%
55.56%

55.56%
64.44%

60.00%
50.00%
55.56%
60.00%

46.67%
14

Page 10of1



