## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018** 

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 4162

**INSTITUTION NAME: EDUCATION BAY SCHOOL** 

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
4162-IT-7-4750	NADIA ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	7	90	54	60.00%
4162-IT-8-4751	MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD AMIR IQBAL	8	90	54	60.00%
4162-IT-8-4752	SAHABZADA HASSAN KHALID AFRIDI	SAHABZADA SHAH KHALID AFRIDI	8	90	50	55.56%
4162-IT-8-4753	SAIFULLAH EJAZ	FAISAL EJAZ	8	90	54	60.00%
4162-IT-8-4754	YAMEEN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ANWER KHAN	8	90	51	56.67%
4162-IT-8-4755	YOUSUF KHAN	SHAHID KALEEM	8	90	50	55.56%
4162-IT-9-4756	MALAIKA KAMRAN	SHAIKH MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MUBEEN	9	90	50	55.56%
4162-IT-9-4757	MARUSHA GUL	ATIF ALTAF SHAIKH	9	90	50	55.56%
4162-IT-9-4758	SAFIYA SAIFULLAH	MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH KHAN	9	90	58	64.44%
4162-IT-9-4759	ZAINAB KHAN	HAIDER ALI KHAN	9	90	54	60.00%
4162-IT-10-4760	ANUM ATIF	MUHAMMAD ATIF	10	90	45	50.00%
4162-IT-10-4761	BUSHRA ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	10	90	50	55.56%
4162-IT-10-4762	HAFSA MAHENTI	MUHAMMAD USMAN MAHENTI	10	90	54	60.00%
4162-IT-10-4763	MARYAM ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	10	90	42	46.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.					TOTAL	14

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. \* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.